SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 53 Passed : 27

SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 Institute of Nursing 31260  Azmina Khatun Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

2 Institute of Nursing 32165 llija Khatun Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

3 Institute of Nursing 32166  Gitimoni Gogoi Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

4  Institute of Nursing 32168  Sanhita Boro Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

5 Institute of Nursing 32169  Nikita Das Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

6 Institute of Nursing 32170  Lucky Ojah Fail Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

7  Institute of Nursing 32171  Ramela Khatun Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Nursing Research & Statistics
Barpeta

8 Institute of Nursing 32172  Taslina Yasmin Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Nursing Research & Statistics
Barpeta

9 Institute of Nursing 32173  Salma Khatun Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-ll, Child Health Nursing,
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Nursing Research & Statistics
Barpeta

10 Institute of Nursing 32174  Gayatri Talukdar Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Nursing Research &
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Statistics
Barpeta

11 Institute of Nursing 32175  Shahida Ahmed Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

12  Institute of Nursing 32176  Hena Nath Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

13 Institute of Nursing 32177  Sabina Ahmed Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Nursing Research &
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Statistics
Barpeta
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

14  Institute of Nursing 32178  Hussain Selima Fail Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Sultana
Barpeta

15 Institute of Nursing 32179  Dishamani Sarma  Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

16  Institute of Nursing 32180  Prastuti Devi Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

17  Institute of Nursing 32181  Bhanita Deka Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

18 Institute of Nursing 32182  Pallabi Devi Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

19 Institute of Nursing 32183  Gargi Lahkar Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

20 Institute of Nursing 32184  Jesmina Ahmed Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

21 Institute of Nursing 32185  Eshika Begum Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Mental Health Nursing,
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Nursing Research & Statistics
Barpeta

22 Institute of Nursing 32186  Resminara Akhtar  Fail Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

23  Institute of Nursing 32187  Farnaaz Khanam Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

24  Institute of Nursing 32188  Ruksana Khatun Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

25 Institute of Nursing 32189  Marjiya Ojha Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
Barpeta

26 Institute of Nursing 32190  Sumsum Sonowal Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

27  Institute of Nursing 32191 Bhaswati Sonowal Pass
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

28 Institute of Nursing 32192  Bhairabi Sonowal Fail Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research &
Education, KAV, Nasatra, Statistics
Barpeta
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29

30
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32
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34

35
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41

42
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Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Roll No

32193

32194

32195

32196

32197

32198

32199

32200

32201

32202

32203

32204

32205

32206

32207

Name

Nayanmoni Sonowal Pass

Barnali Talukdar Pass
Asmina Khanam Fail
Barasha Sonowal Pass
Sultana Parbin Pass
Ahmeda

Ronika Bordoloi Pass
Kuwali Hujuri Pass

Jongky Baruah Fail

Jinti Kalita Pass
Rup Banu Pass
Sumimun Das Fail
Morami Aktara Fail
Nilima Begum Fail
Amina Khatun Pass
Chinmoyee Fail
Shrutidhara Gogoi

08 August 2025

Result

Remark

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
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44
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49

50

51

52

53
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Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Roll No

32208

32209

32210

32211

32212

32213

32214

32215

32217

32219

Name Result
Jinti Das Fail
Eiasmina Parbin Pass
Aisha Siddika Fail
Eddi Ahmed Fail
Niku Mani Barman  Fail

Sahanas Parbin Fail

Umme Salma Fail

Dwipa mani Talukdar Fail

Richa Barman Fail

Shahina Sabnur Fail
Ahmed

08 August 2025

Remark

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research &
Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Child Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing
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